Kolbe Catholic College

CRAIGIEBURN BUS SERVICE 2023

TIMETABLE (AM)

TIMETABLE (PM)

Time Stop Location Time Stop Location
Mickleham 3:25pm Kolbe Catholic College
7:36am Cnr Harfield Avenue (Upthorpe Way) Craigieburn
7:39am Cnr Balmain Road (Burwood Street) 3:28pm Newlyn Dr (St Andrews Drive)
Craigieburn 3:30pm Bridgewater Rd (Gillingham Crescent)
7:49am  Club Trillium in Trillium Blvd facing Mt 3:33pm P/U Cimberwood Dr 50 mtr from
Ridley Road roundabout
7:55am Grand Blvd (between Aitken Blvd & 3:36pm Craigieburn Road @ McDonalds
Packington Drive)
7:57am Newbury Blvd (between Grand Blvd & 3:37pm Craigieburn Central Bus Stops closest to
Brookfield Blvd) Aitken Blvd
7:59am  Brookfield Blvd (Aitken Blvd) 3:39pm Elevation Blvd (between Waterview Blvd
& Aitken Blvd)
8:02am Marathon Blvd (Aitken Blvd) 3:41pm Bus Bays in Waterview Blvd
8:04am Bus Bays in Waterview Blvd 3:42pm Bus Bay on Waterview Blvd at Cnr of
Marathon Blvd
8:07am Elevation Blvd (between Waterview Blvd 3:43pm Marathon Blvd (Aitken Blvd)
& Aitken Blvd)
8:09am Craigieburn Central Bus Stops closest to 3:46pm Brookfield Blvd (Aitken Blvd)
Aitken Blvd
8:11am Craigieburn Road @ McDonalds 3:48pm Newbury Blvd (between Grand Blvd &
Brookfield Blvd)
8:14am Left into Cimberwood, U Turn @ 3:50pm Grand Blvd (between Aitken Blvd &
Willmott Roundabout - P/U Cimberwood Packington Drive)
Dr 50 mtr from roundabout
8:17am Bridgewater Rd (Gillingham Crescent) 3:56pm Club Trillium in Trillium Blvd facing Mt
Ridley Road
8:20am Newlyn Dr (St Andrews Drive) Mickleham
Greenvale 4:06pm Cnr Balmain Road (Burwood Street)
8:25am Kolbe Catholic College 4:09pm Cnr Harfield Avenue (Upthorpe Way)



U';f_litégﬁé‘Wéyf&?~

Harfield Avenue

Mount Ridley
_ Nature
- Conservation.
Reserve.

4

|
Mt Ridley ey |\

oy hoipre WA
5 a"/‘//—’;"_

1\ R\
| " \
Craigieburn il
|
\ g ‘.‘ ,
\® '\ B @ 1
Y A i R A oy N Q"Tr—‘::
uroke\,“ Cragieburn Public IN
""‘ GO|f COUI’SG EJI}‘; l‘ ‘| lIIII
\\ 11\
.I':“ W
l.llI | I‘
‘,IlIv , | |‘
l‘.l'l: » I \
\ Sri Guru Singh Sabha @
| G S
\ Kolbe Catholic &5 e \|
Jf College, Greenvale Y@ g A
If \l
\ % Goigle \|



